Sense it!  Connect it!  Bus it!  Solve it!
Ultrasonic
sensors
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG • Tel. +49 208 4952-0 • Fax +49 208 4952-264 2
Ultrasonic sensors
The new RU-U sensor series from Turck
is a smart and streamlined selection of
M18 and M30 devices with a great ultra-

M18
M30
Type code Output function Setting Range Connectivity
RU100U-M18M-UP8X2-H1151
switching output
teach cable
15…100 cm
M12 x 1, 5-pin
RU40U-M18M-UP8X2-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-2UP8X2-H1151
2 switching outputs
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-2UP8X2-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-2UP8X2T-H1151 teach cable +
teach buttons
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-2UP8X2T-H1151 2.5…40 cm
RU130U-M18E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 switching and analog output
IO-Link
teach cable +
teach buttons + IO-Link
15…130 cm
RU40U-M18E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 2.5…40 cm
Type code Output function Settings Range Connectivity
RU40U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151
2 switching outputs
teach cable
2.5…40 cm
M12 x 1, 5-pin
RU130U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151 15…130 cm
RU300U-M30M-2UP8X2-H1151 30…300 cm
RU130U-M30E-2UP8X2T-H1151 teach cable +
Teach buttons
15…130 cm
RU300U-M30E-2UP8X2T-H1151 30…300 cm
RU130U-M30E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 switching and analog output
IO-Link
teach cable +
teach buttons + IO-Link
15…130 cm
RU300U-M30E-LIU2PN8X2T-H1151 30…300 cm
Overview of types
19 more@turck.com • www.turck.com • 2013/10
Accessories
*for other cable lengths and qualities, see www.turck.com
Type Description
TX1-Q20L60 Teach adapter for programming the measurement range
USB-2-IOL-0002 IO-Link master with built-in USB port for high-end version
MW-18 Mounting bracket for M18 threaded barrels; stainless steel A2
1.4301 (AISI 304)
MW-30 Mounting bracket for M30 threaded barrels; stainless steel A2
1.4301 (AISI 304)
RKC4.5T-2/TEL Connection cable, female M12, straight, 5-pin, cable length:
2 m*; sheath material: PVC, black, cULus approval
WKC4.5T-2/TEL Connection cable, female M12, angled, 5-pin, cable length:
2 m*; sheath material: PVC, black, cULus approval
SDPX-IOL4-0001 PROFIBUS-DP slave, integrated IO-Link_Master for high-end
version
D102036  2013/10
*D102036ßß1013*
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG
Witzlebenstr. 7
45472 Muelheim an der Ruhr
Germany
Tel.  +49 208 4952-0